
 

Motorsport Aust, VKC Rd 4, 30th July  2023,  Bagshot Motorsport Complex,  Bendigo Car Club

OUTRIGHT

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

No. NAME CLASS Cat Make Model Club Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Total O/R Class H/C Time H/C Pl Cat

43 Brendan Paynting MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25 06:58.31 1 1 06:58.31 1

48 Brad Hall MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:02.78 01:02.97 01:02.03 01:02.69 01:36.84 01:35.81 07:23.12 2 2 07:23.12 3

44 Rodney Holt MP4 Subaru Liberty BCC 01:03.56 01:02.87 01:04.03 01:03.94 01:39.91 01:38.59 07:32.90 3 3 07:32.90 7

45 Tom Johannesen MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:06.19 01:04.72 01:05.34 01:04.81 01:40.34 01:39.15 07:40.55 4 4 07:40.55 12

46 Tony Stokes MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:03.53 01:04.88 01:04.66 01:09.66 01:39.59 01:40.18 07:42.50 5 5 07:42.50 14

27 Cody Richards MP2 BMW NECC 01:07.78 01:06.97 01:06.10 01:06.41 01:41.37 01:42.50 07:51.13 6 1 07:22.86 2

47 Patrick Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS ACC 01:08.97 01:05.87 01:08.25 01:06.03 01:43.31 01:40.41 07:52.84 7 6 07:52.84 19

14 Jeffery Salmon G M Subaru STI TCCA 01:05.90 01:05.62 01:07.81 01:07.16 01:45.41 01:44.06 07:55.96 8 1 07:36.92 10 1

38 Matthew Caldwell MP2 Mitsubishi Lancer FFCC 01:08.91 01:07.35 01:08.16 01:08.12 01:42.31 01:43.25 07:58.10 9 2 07:29.41 5

12 Trevor Douglas G Toyota GR Yaris PAC 01:09.65 01:07.35 01:07.41 01:05.34 01:49.16 f 01:41.25 08:00.16 10 2 07:40.95 13

30 John Goodman MP2 J Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:08.85 01:07.04 01:06.90 01:08.81 01:45.00 01:44.46 08:01.06 11 3 07:32.20 6 1

21 Adam Goodman MP2 Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:09.10 01:08.10 01:08.44 01:07.81 01:45.94 01:43.62 08:03.01 12 4 07:34.03 8

41 Lachie Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS WMS 01:09.47 01:07.56 01:09.48 01:07.41 01:49.22 f 01:45.06 08:08.20 13 7 08:08.20 25

11 Leon Gouws G Subaru Impreza BCC 01:09.94 01:06.78 01:09.72 01:08.18 01:48.79 f 01:45.43 08:08.84 14 3 07:49.29 17

13 James Ware Snr G Subaru Impreza WRX FFCC 01:10.63 01:08.09 01:09.06 01:07.19 01:51.00 f 01:46.63 08:12.60 15 4 07:52.90 20

1 Mathew Webb A leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:07.84 01:09.53 01:08.94 01:14.72 f 01:45.12 01:46.66 08:12.81 16 1 07:28.46 4

20 Craig Hardiman MP2 Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:10.47 01:09.69 01:11.50 01:11.09 01:46.88 01:45.32 08:14.95 17 5 07:45.25 16

19 James Ware Jnr G J Subaru WRX FFCC 01:12.06 01:10.57 01:09.56 01:08.75 01:49.53 01:45.75 08:16.22 18 5 07:56.37 21 4

34 Tammie Meehan MP4 L Subaru Impreza RS BLCC 01:11.50 01:10.34 01:08.97 01:10.35 01:51.53 f 01:46.37 08:19.06 19 8 08:19.06 30 1

36 Kevin Haley MP2 Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.25 f 01:09.16 01:10.87 01:07.91 01:46.66 01:51.50 08:21.35 20 6 07:51.27 18

4 Charlie Wilkin A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:12.22 01:11.44 01:10.50 01:11.06 01:48.25 01:48.50 08:21.97 21 2 07:36.79 9 2

42 Adrian Stratford MP4 Mitsibushi Lancer BCC 01:04.97 01:04.59 01:04.59 01:04.09 01:36.75 02:29.03 wd 08:24.02 22 9 08:24.02 34

7 Declan Webb A J leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:11.69 01:14.82 f 01:12.03 01:11.22 01:49.88 01:45.91 08:25.55 23 3 07:40.05 11 3

15 Kieran McDonald G Subaru WRX FFCC 01:08.62 01:11.22 01:10.06 01:10.19 01:57.16 2f 01:49.84 08:27.09 24 6 08:06.81 24

37 Matt Talbot MP2 Nissan Skyline BCC 01:11.87 01:10.65 g 01:13.78 01:14.87 01:54.25 01:51.28 08:36.70 25 7 08:05.70 23

28 Darren Logan MP2 Nissan Pintara BCC 01:08.60 01:18.78 f 01:15.47 01:15.72 01:52.34 01:49.71 08:40.62 26 8 08:09.38 26

18 Luka Gouws G J Subaru Impreza BCC 01:17.75 01:13.37 01:15.87 01:14.03 01:52.00 01:50.87 08:43.89 27 7 08:22.93 32 6

33 Jeffrey Cameron MP2 Datsun 160J HRA 01:15.12 01:14.78 01:15.10 01:13.13 01:54.75 01:51.88 08:44.76 28 9 08:13.27 27

10 Stephen Lanham E vw polo TCCA 01:14.79 01:13.25 01:13.68 01:13.00 01:59.03 f 01:52.60 08:46.35 29 1 07:43.19 15

22 Henry Moorehead MP2 J Hyundai Excel BCC 01:09.13 01:09.10 01:14.25 f 01:41.84 dns 01:48.84 f 01:44.06 08:47.22 30 10 08:15.59 28 5

26 Peter Hardiman MP2 M Hyundai Excel BCC 01:15.66 01:14.47 01:15.00 01:15.12 01:54.81 01:53.72 08:48.78 31 11 08:17.05 29 2

32 David Mogyorossy A Hyundai Excel BCC 01:14.21 01:14.84 01:27.66 01:14.32 01:50.56 01:48.00 08:49.59 32 4 08:01.93 22

40 Paul Wagner MP2 Mitsubishi Sigma BCC 01:14.47 01:19.41 f 01:12.97 01:16.78 01:55.03 01:55.31 08:53.97 33 12 08:21.93 31

29 Jake Hardiman MP2 J Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:17.34 01:15.44 01:16.63 01:15.46 01:56.00 01:54.37 08:55.24 34 13 08:23.13 33 7

25 Lochlan McEvoy MP2 J Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.85 01:16.53 01:25.59 01:17.60 02:00.07 01:56.87 09:12.51 35 14 08:39.36 39 8

2 Kristy Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:20.16 01:16.15 01:16.90 01:16.25 02:08.43 2f 02:00.97 09:18.86 36 5 08:28.56 35 2

3 Matthew Peach A Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.10 01:17.07 01:20.00 01:19.19 02:05.44 02:01.88 09:20.68 37 6 08:30.22 36

5 Emily Logan C L Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.28 01:17.90 01:40.41 wd 01:19.69 01:59.35 f 01:53.90 09:28.53 38 1 08:31.68 37 3

23 Nathan Adams C Datsun Stanza SHSCC 01:15.60 f 01:26.22 f 01:13.31 01:11.91 01:53.22 02:34.03 dns 09:34.29 39 2 08:36.86 38

9 Bailey Peach A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:19.75 01:20.78 01:22.34 01:23.16 02:06.81 02:05.00 09:37.84 40 7 08:45.83 40 9

17 Murray Mackenzie MP4 Subaru Impreza wrx BCC 01:02.19 01:02.06 01:03.16 01:14.47 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 09:38.57 41 10 09:38.57 43

31 Wayne Adams C Datsun Stanza BCC 01:10.97 01:15.93 f 01:10.72 01:15.88 f 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 10:10.19 42 3 09:09.17 41

6 Brock Button E J Holden Commodore BCC 01:25.28 01:26.90 01:32.47 f 01:26.94 02:27.78 3f 02:06.97 10:26.34 43 2 09:11.18 42 10

16 Billy Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:18.57 01:33.60 01:30.50 01:23.84 02:20.31 02:10.40 11:17.22 44 8 10:50.13 45 11

8 Rachael Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:47.62 01:37.22 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03 11:28.78 45 8 10:26.79 44 4

39 Mitchell Hanger MP2 Toyota Corolla 308 TCCA 01:17.28 01:46.82 dns 01:21.78 01:41.84 dns 01:47.75 01:56.78 09:52.25 46 15 05:40.72 46

35 Josh Danks MP2 toyota Corolla RSMS 01:58.94 dnf 01:46.82 dns 01:25.18 f 01:41.84 dns 02:02.34 f 01:55.18 10:50.30 47 16 06:35.28 47

24 Jack Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:13.87 01:36.82 01:29.56 01:19.19 02:18.90 f 02:07.41 11:05.75 48 9 08:15.12 48 12

Slowest time 02:18.57 01:36.82 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03

Fastest time 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25

Slowest time +5 02:23.57 01:41.82 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

Double fastest 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:58.56 01:57.44 03:02.38 03:02.50

WD time 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

DNS time 02:28.57 01:46.82 01:45.41 01:41.84 02:42.66 02:34.03

 



Motorsport Aust, VKC Rd 4, 30th July  2023,  Bagshot Motorsport Complex,  Bendigo Car Club
CLASS

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

No. NAME CLASS Cat Make Model Club Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Total O/R Class H/C Time H/C Pl Cat

43 Brendan Paynting MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25 06:58.31 1 1 06:58.31 1

48 Brad Hall MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:02.78 01:02.97 01:02.03 01:02.69 01:36.84 01:35.81 07:23.12 2 2 07:23.12 3

44 Rodney Holt MP4 Subaru Liberty BCC 01:03.56 01:02.87 01:04.03 01:03.94 01:39.91 01:38.59 07:32.90 3 3 07:32.90 7

45 Tom Johannesen MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:06.19 01:04.72 01:05.34 01:04.81 01:40.34 01:39.15 07:40.55 4 4 07:40.55 12

46 Tony Stokes MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:03.53 01:04.88 01:04.66 01:09.66 01:39.59 01:40.18 07:42.50 5 5 07:42.50 14

47 Patrick Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS ACC 01:08.97 01:05.87 01:08.25 01:06.03 01:43.31 01:40.41 07:52.84 7 6 07:52.84 19

41 Lachie Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS WMS 01:09.47 01:07.56 01:09.48 01:07.41 01:49.22 f 01:45.06 08:08.20 13 7 08:08.20 25

34 Tammie Meehan MP4 L Subaru Impreza RS BLCC 01:11.50 01:10.34 01:08.97 01:10.35 01:51.53 f 01:46.37 08:19.06 19 8 08:19.06 30 1

42 Adrian Stratford MP4 Mitsibushi Lancer BCC 01:04.97 01:04.59 01:04.59 01:04.09 01:36.75 02:29.03 wd 08:24.02 22 9 08:24.02 34

17 Murray Mackenzie MP4 Subaru Impreza wrx BCC 01:02.19 01:02.06 01:03.16 01:14.47 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 09:38.57 41 10 09:38.57 43

27 Cody Richards MP2 BMW NECC 01:07.78 01:06.97 01:06.10 01:06.41 01:41.37 01:42.50 07:51.13 6 1 07:22.86 2

38 Matthew Caldwell MP2 Mitsubishi Lancer FFCC 01:08.91 01:07.35 01:08.16 01:08.12 01:42.31 01:43.25 07:58.10 9 2 07:29.41 5

30 John Goodman MP2 J Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:08.85 01:07.04 01:06.90 01:08.81 01:45.00 01:44.46 08:01.06 11 3 07:32.20 6 1

21 Adam Goodman MP2 Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:09.10 01:08.10 01:08.44 01:07.81 01:45.94 01:43.62 08:03.01 12 4 07:34.03 8

20 Craig Hardiman MP2 Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:10.47 01:09.69 01:11.50 01:11.09 01:46.88 01:45.32 08:14.95 17 5 07:45.25 16

36 Kevin Haley MP2 Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.25 f 01:09.16 01:10.87 01:07.91 01:46.66 01:51.50 08:21.35 20 6 07:51.27 18

37 Matt Talbot MP2 Nissan Skyline BCC 01:11.87 01:10.65 g 01:13.78 01:14.87 01:54.25 01:51.28 08:36.70 25 7 08:05.70 23

28 Darren Logan MP2 Nissan Pintara BCC 01:08.60 01:18.78 f 01:15.47 01:15.72 01:52.34 01:49.71 08:40.62 26 8 08:09.38 26

33 Jeffrey Cameron MP2 Datsun 160J HRA 01:15.12 01:14.78 01:15.10 01:13.13 01:54.75 01:51.88 08:44.76 28 9 08:13.27 27

22 Henry Moorehead MP2 J Hyundai Excel BCC 01:09.13 01:09.10 01:14.25 f 01:41.84 dns 01:48.84 f 01:44.06 08:47.22 30 10 08:15.59 28 5

26 Peter Hardiman MP2 M Hyundai Excel BCC 01:15.66 01:14.47 01:15.00 01:15.12 01:54.81 01:53.72 08:48.78 31 11 08:17.05 29 2

40 Paul Wagner MP2 Mitsubishi Sigma BCC 01:14.47 01:19.41 f 01:12.97 01:16.78 01:55.03 01:55.31 08:53.97 33 12 08:21.93 31

29 Jake Hardiman MP2 J Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:17.34 01:15.44 01:16.63 01:15.46 01:56.00 01:54.37 08:55.24 34 13 08:23.13 33 7

25 Lochlan McEvoy MP2 J Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.85 01:16.53 01:25.59 01:17.60 02:00.07 01:56.87 09:12.51 35 14 08:39.36 39 8

39 Mitchell Hanger MP2 Toyota Corolla 308 TCCA 01:17.28 01:46.82 dns 01:21.78 01:41.84 dns 01:47.75 01:56.78 09:52.25 46 15 05:40.72 46

35 Josh Danks MP2 toyota Corolla RSMS 01:58.94 dnf 01:46.82 dns 01:25.18 f 01:41.84 dns 02:02.34 f 01:55.18 10:50.30 47 16 06:35.28 47

14 Jeffery Salmon G M Subaru STI TCCA 01:05.90 01:05.62 01:07.81 01:07.16 01:45.41 01:44.06 07:55.96 8 1 07:36.92 10 1

12 Trevor Douglas G Toyota GR Yaris PAC 01:09.65 01:07.35 01:07.41 01:05.34 01:49.16 f 01:41.25 08:00.16 10 2 07:40.95 13

11 Leon Gouws G Subaru Impreza BCC 01:09.94 01:06.78 01:09.72 01:08.18 01:48.79 f 01:45.43 08:08.84 14 3 07:49.29 17

13 James Ware Snr G Subaru Impreza WRX FFCC 01:10.63 01:08.09 01:09.06 01:07.19 01:51.00 f 01:46.63 08:12.60 15 4 07:52.90 20

19 James Ware Jnr G J Subaru WRX FFCC 01:12.06 01:10.57 01:09.56 01:08.75 01:49.53 01:45.75 08:16.22 18 5 07:56.37 21 4

15 Kieran McDonald G Subaru WRX FFCC 01:08.62 01:11.22 01:10.06 01:10.19 01:57.16 2f 01:49.84 08:27.09 24 6 08:06.81 24

18 Luka Gouws G J Subaru Impreza BCC 01:17.75 01:13.37 01:15.87 01:14.03 01:52.00 01:50.87 08:43.89 27 7 08:22.93 32 6

16 Billy Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:18.57 01:33.60 01:30.50 01:23.84 02:20.31 02:10.40 11:17.22 44 8 10:50.13 45 11

24 Jack Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:13.87 01:36.82 01:29.56 01:19.19 02:18.90 f 02:07.41 11:05.75 48 9 08:15.12 48 12

10 Stephen Lanham E vw polo TCCA 01:14.79 01:13.25 01:13.68 01:13.00 01:59.03 f 01:52.60 08:46.35 29 1 07:43.19 15

6 Brock Button E J Holden Commodore BCC 01:25.28 01:26.90 01:32.47 f 01:26.94 02:27.78 3f 02:06.97 10:26.34 43 2 09:11.18 42 10

5 Emily Logan C L Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.28 01:17.90 01:40.41 wd 01:19.69 01:59.35 f 01:53.90 09:28.53 38 1 08:31.68 37 3

23 Nathan Adams C Datsun Stanza SHSCC 01:15.60 f 01:26.22 f 01:13.31 01:11.91 01:53.22 02:34.03 dns 09:34.29 39 2 08:36.86 38

31 Wayne Adams C Datsun Stanza BCC 01:10.97 01:15.93 f 01:10.72 01:15.88 f 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 10:10.19 42 3 09:09.17 41

1 Mathew Webb A leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:07.84 01:09.53 01:08.94 01:14.72 f 01:45.12 01:46.66 08:12.81 16 1 07:28.46 4

4 Charlie Wilkin A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:12.22 01:11.44 01:10.50 01:11.06 01:48.25 01:48.50 08:21.97 21 2 07:36.79 9 2

7 Declan Webb A J leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:11.69 01:14.82 f 01:12.03 01:11.22 01:49.88 01:45.91 08:25.55 23 3 07:40.05 11 3

32 David Mogyorossy A Hyundai Excel BCC 01:14.21 01:14.84 01:27.66 01:14.32 01:50.56 01:48.00 08:49.59 32 4 08:01.93 22

2 Kristy Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:20.16 01:16.15 01:16.90 01:16.25 02:08.43 2f 02:00.97 09:18.86 36 5 08:28.56 35 2

3 Matthew Peach A Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.10 01:17.07 01:20.00 01:19.19 02:05.44 02:01.88 09:20.68 37 6 08:30.22 36

9 Bailey Peach A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:19.75 01:20.78 01:22.34 01:23.16 02:06.81 02:05.00 09:37.84 40 7 08:45.83 40 9

8 Rachael Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:47.62 01:37.22 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03 11:28.78 45 8 10:26.79 44 4

Slowest time 02:18.57 01:36.82 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03

Fastest time 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25

Slowest time +5 02:23.57 01:41.82 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

Double fastest 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:58.56 01:57.44 03:02.38 03:02.50

WD time 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

DNS time 02:28.57 01:46.82 01:45.41 01:41.84 02:42.66 02:34.03



Motorsport Aust, VKC Rd 4, 30th July  2023,  Bagshot Motorsport Complex,  Bendigo Car Club

Handicap

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

No. NAME CLASS Cat Make Model Club Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Total O/R Class H/C Time H/C Pl Cat

43 Brendan Paynting MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25 06:58.31 1 1 06:58.31 1

27 Cody Richards MP2 BMW NECC 01:07.78 01:06.97 01:06.10 01:06.41 01:41.37 01:42.50 07:51.13 6 1 07:22.86 2

48 Brad Hall MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:02.78 01:02.97 01:02.03 01:02.69 01:36.84 01:35.81 07:23.12 2 2 07:23.12 3

1 Mathew Webb A leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:07.84 01:09.53 01:08.94 01:14.72 f 01:45.12 01:46.66 08:12.81 16 1 07:28.46 4

38 Matthew Caldwell MP2 Mitsubishi Lancer FFCC 01:08.91 01:07.35 01:08.16 01:08.12 01:42.31 01:43.25 07:58.10 9 2 07:29.41 5

30 John Goodman MP2 J Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:08.85 01:07.04 01:06.90 01:08.81 01:45.00 01:44.46 08:01.06 11 3 07:32.20 6 1

44 Rodney Holt MP4 Subaru Liberty BCC 01:03.56 01:02.87 01:04.03 01:03.94 01:39.91 01:38.59 07:32.90 3 3 07:32.90 7

21 Adam Goodman MP2 Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:09.10 01:08.10 01:08.44 01:07.81 01:45.94 01:43.62 08:03.01 12 4 07:34.03 8

4 Charlie Wilkin A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:12.22 01:11.44 01:10.50 01:11.06 01:48.25 01:48.50 08:21.97 21 2 07:36.79 9 2

14 Jeffery Salmon G M Subaru STI TCCA 01:05.90 01:05.62 01:07.81 01:07.16 01:45.41 01:44.06 07:55.96 8 1 07:36.92 10 1

7 Declan Webb A J leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:11.69 01:14.82 f 01:12.03 01:11.22 01:49.88 01:45.91 08:25.55 23 3 07:40.05 11 3

45 Tom Johannesen MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:06.19 01:04.72 01:05.34 01:04.81 01:40.34 01:39.15 07:40.55 4 4 07:40.55 12

12 Trevor Douglas G Toyota GR Yaris PAC 01:09.65 01:07.35 01:07.41 01:05.34 01:49.16 f 01:41.25 08:00.16 10 2 07:40.95 13

46 Tony Stokes MP4 Subaru WRX BCC 01:03.53 01:04.88 01:04.66 01:09.66 01:39.59 01:40.18 07:42.50 5 5 07:42.50 14

10 Stephen Lanham E vw polo TCCA 01:14.79 01:13.25 01:13.68 01:13.00 01:59.03 f 01:52.60 08:46.35 29 1 07:43.19 15

20 Craig Hardiman MP2 Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:10.47 01:09.69 01:11.50 01:11.09 01:46.88 01:45.32 08:14.95 17 5 07:45.25 16

11 Leon Gouws G Subaru Impreza BCC 01:09.94 01:06.78 01:09.72 01:08.18 01:48.79 f 01:45.43 08:08.84 14 3 07:49.29 17

36 Kevin Haley MP2 Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.25 f 01:09.16 01:10.87 01:07.91 01:46.66 01:51.50 08:21.35 20 6 07:51.27 18

47 Patrick Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS ACC 01:08.97 01:05.87 01:08.25 01:06.03 01:43.31 01:40.41 07:52.84 7 6 07:52.84 19

13 James Ware Snr G Subaru Impreza WRX FFCC 01:10.63 01:08.09 01:09.06 01:07.19 01:51.00 f 01:46.63 08:12.60 15 4 07:52.90 20

19 James Ware Jnr G J Subaru WRX FFCC 01:12.06 01:10.57 01:09.56 01:08.75 01:49.53 01:45.75 08:16.22 18 5 07:56.37 21 4

32 David Mogyorossy A Hyundai Excel BCC 01:14.21 01:14.84 01:27.66 01:14.32 01:50.56 01:48.00 08:49.59 32 4 08:01.93 22

37 Matt Talbot MP2 Nissan Skyline BCC 01:11.87 01:10.65 g 01:13.78 01:14.87 01:54.25 01:51.28 08:36.70 25 7 08:05.70 23

15 Kieran McDonald G Subaru WRX FFCC 01:08.62 01:11.22 01:10.06 01:10.19 01:57.16 2f 01:49.84 08:27.09 24 6 08:06.81 24

41 Lachie Meehan MP4 Subaru Impreza RS WMS 01:09.47 01:07.56 01:09.48 01:07.41 01:49.22 f 01:45.06 08:08.20 13 7 08:08.20 25

28 Darren Logan MP2 Nissan Pintara BCC 01:08.60 01:18.78 f 01:15.47 01:15.72 01:52.34 01:49.71 08:40.62 26 8 08:09.38 26

33 Jeffrey Cameron MP2 Datsun 160J HRA 01:15.12 01:14.78 01:15.10 01:13.13 01:54.75 01:51.88 08:44.76 28 9 08:13.27 27

22 Henry Moorehead MP2 J Hyundai Excel BCC 01:09.13 01:09.10 01:14.25 f 01:41.84 dns 01:48.84 f 01:44.06 08:47.22 30 10 08:15.59 28 5

26 Peter Hardiman MP2 M Hyundai Excel BCC 01:15.66 01:14.47 01:15.00 01:15.12 01:54.81 01:53.72 08:48.78 31 11 08:17.05 29 2

34 Tammie Meehan MP4 L Subaru Impreza RS BLCC 01:11.50 01:10.34 01:08.97 01:10.35 01:51.53 f 01:46.37 08:19.06 19 8 08:19.06 30 1

40 Paul Wagner MP2 Mitsubishi Sigma BCC 01:14.47 01:19.41 f 01:12.97 01:16.78 01:55.03 01:55.31 08:53.97 33 12 08:21.93 31

18 Luka Gouws G J Subaru Impreza BCC 01:17.75 01:13.37 01:15.87 01:14.03 01:52.00 01:50.87 08:43.89 27 7 08:22.93 32 6

29 Jake Hardiman MP2 J Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:17.34 01:15.44 01:16.63 01:15.46 01:56.00 01:54.37 08:55.24 34 13 08:23.13 33 7

42 Adrian Stratford MP4 Mitsibushi Lancer BCC 01:04.97 01:04.59 01:04.59 01:04.09 01:36.75 02:29.03 wd 08:24.02 22 9 08:24.02 34

2 Kristy Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:20.16 01:16.15 01:16.90 01:16.25 02:08.43 2f 02:00.97 09:18.86 36 5 08:28.56 35 2

3 Matthew Peach A Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.10 01:17.07 01:20.00 01:19.19 02:05.44 02:01.88 09:20.68 37 6 08:30.22 36

5 Emily Logan C L Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.28 01:17.90 01:40.41 wd 01:19.69 01:59.35 f 01:53.90 09:28.53 38 1 08:31.68 37 3

23 Nathan Adams C Datsun Stanza SHSCC 01:15.60 f 01:26.22 f 01:13.31 01:11.91 01:53.22 02:34.03 dns 09:34.29 39 2 08:36.86 38

25 Lochlan McEvoy MP2 J Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.85 01:16.53 01:25.59 01:17.60 02:00.07 01:56.87 09:12.51 35 14 08:39.36 39 8

9 Bailey Peach A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:19.75 01:20.78 01:22.34 01:23.16 02:06.81 02:05.00 09:37.84 40 7 08:45.83 40 9

31 Wayne Adams C Datsun Stanza BCC 01:10.97 01:15.93 f 01:10.72 01:15.88 f 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 10:10.19 42 3 09:09.17 41

6 Brock Button E J Holden Commodore BCC 01:25.28 01:26.90 01:32.47 f 01:26.94 02:27.78 3f 02:06.97 10:26.34 43 2 09:11.18 42 10

17 Murray Mackenzie MP4 Subaru Impreza wrx BCC 01:02.19 01:02.06 01:03.16 01:14.47 02:42.66 dns 02:34.03 dns 09:38.57 41 10 09:38.57 43

8 Rachael Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:47.62 01:37.22 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03 11:28.78 45 8 10:26.79 44 4

16 Billy Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:18.57 01:33.60 01:30.50 01:23.84 02:20.31 02:10.40 11:17.22 44 8 10:50.13 45 11

39 Mitchell Hanger MP2 Toyota Corolla 308 TCCA 01:17.28 01:46.82 dns 01:21.78 01:41.84 dns 01:47.75 01:56.78 09:52.25 46 15 05:40.72 46

35 Josh Danks MP2 toyota Corolla RSMS 01:58.94 dnf 01:46.82 dns 01:25.18 f 01:41.84 dns 02:02.34 f 01:55.18 10:50.30 47 16 06:35.28 47

24 Jack Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:13.87 01:36.82 01:29.56 01:19.19 02:18.90 f 02:07.41 11:05.75 48 9 08:15.12 48 12

Slowest time 02:18.57 01:36.82 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03

Fastest time 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25

Slowest time +5 02:23.57 01:41.82 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

Double fastest 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:58.56 01:57.44 03:02.38 03:02.50

WD time 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

DNS time 02:28.57 01:46.82 01:45.41 01:41.84 02:42.66 02:34.03



Motorsport Aust, VKC Rd 4, 30th July  2023,  Bagshot Motorsport Complex,  Bendigo Car Club

Category
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

No. NAME CLASS Cat Make Model Club Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Time pen Total O/R Class H/C Time H/C Pl Cat

14 Jeffery Salmon G M Subaru STI TCCA 01:05.90 01:05.62 01:07.81 01:07.16 01:45.41 01:44.06 07:55.96 8 1 07:36.92 10 1

26 Peter Hardiman MP2 M Hyundai Excel BCC 01:15.66 01:14.47 01:15.00 01:15.12 01:54.81 01:53.72 08:48.78 31 11 08:17.05 29 2

34 Tammie Meehan MP4 L Subaru Impreza RS BLCC 01:11.50 01:10.34 01:08.97 01:10.35 01:51.53 f 01:46.37 08:19.06 19 8 08:19.06 30 1

2 Kristy Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:20.16 01:16.15 01:16.90 01:16.25 02:08.43 2f 02:00.97 09:18.86 36 5 08:28.56 35 2

5 Emily Logan C L Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:17.28 01:17.90 01:40.41 wd 01:19.69 01:59.35 f 01:53.90 09:28.53 38 1 08:31.68 37 3

8 Rachael Sargeant A L Hyundai Excel BCC 01:47.62 01:37.22 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03 11:28.78 45 8 10:26.79 44 4

30 John Goodman MP2 J Mitsubishi Magna BCC 01:08.85 01:07.04 01:06.90 01:08.81 01:45.00 01:44.46 08:01.06 11 3 07:32.20 6 1

4 Charlie Wilkin A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:12.22 01:11.44 01:10.50 01:11.06 01:48.25 01:48.50 08:21.97 21 2 07:36.79 9 2

7 Declan Webb A J leyland mini 1275 LS VMCi 01:11.69 01:14.82 f 01:12.03 01:11.22 01:49.88 01:45.91 08:25.55 23 3 07:40.05 11 3

19 James Ware Jnr G J Subaru WRX FFCC 01:12.06 01:10.57 01:09.56 01:08.75 01:49.53 01:45.75 08:16.22 18 5 07:56.37 21 4

22 Henry Moorehead MP2 J Hyundai Excel BCC 01:09.13 01:09.10 01:14.25 f 01:41.84 dns 01:48.84 f 01:44.06 08:47.22 30 10 08:15.59 28 5

18 Luka Gouws G J Subaru Impreza BCC 01:17.75 01:13.37 01:15.87 01:14.03 01:52.00 01:50.87 08:43.89 27 7 08:22.93 32 6

29 Jake Hardiman MP2 J Nissan Pulsar BCC 01:17.34 01:15.44 01:16.63 01:15.46 01:56.00 01:54.37 08:55.24 34 13 08:23.13 33 7

25 Lochlan McEvoy MP2 J Toyota Corolla BCC 01:15.85 01:16.53 01:25.59 01:17.60 02:00.07 01:56.87 09:12.51 35 14 08:39.36 39 8

9 Bailey Peach A J Mitsubishi Lancer BCC 01:19.75 01:20.78 01:22.34 01:23.16 02:06.81 02:05.00 09:37.84 40 7 08:45.83 40 9

6 Brock Button E J Holden Commodore BCC 01:25.28 01:26.90 01:32.47 f 01:26.94 02:27.78 3f 02:06.97 10:26.34 43 2 09:11.18 42 10

16 Billy Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:18.57 01:33.60 01:30.50 01:23.84 02:20.31 02:10.40 11:17.22 44 8 10:50.13 45 11

24 Jack Douglas G J Toyota GR Yaris PAC 02:13.87 01:36.82 01:29.56 01:19.19 02:18.90 f 02:07.41 11:05.75 48 9 08:15.12 48 12

Slowest time 02:18.57 01:36.82 01:35.41 01:31.84 02:32.66 02:24.03

Fastest time 00:59.47 00:58.40 00:59.28 00:58.72 01:31.19 01:31.25

Slowest time +5 02:23.57 01:41.82 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

Double fastest 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:58.56 01:57.44 03:02.38 03:02.50

WD time 01:58.94 01:56.80 01:40.41 01:36.84 02:37.66 02:29.03

DNS time 02:28.57 01:46.82 01:45.41 01:41.84 02:42.66 02:34.03


